
MRIMS, DEPT OF PHYSIOLOGY
Ist MBBS BATCH 201,7 - LB

S.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

777 02.04.18 Mon 9-L0am Adrenal Cortex - I Dr.Kulkarni

772 04.04.78 Wed 10-11am Adrenal Cortex - II Dr.Kulkarni

L73
05.04.1B Thus

9-10am Thyroid Harmone - II Dr.Manju

774 2-3pm Adrenal Medula, Stress Flight or Fright Reaction Dr.Sumanth

775 06.04.18 Fri 10-11am Local Harmones - Pineal Gland ANp, BNp, CNp,
PGS, IL, EPO etc Dr.Manju

176
07.04.18 Sat

10-11am Introduction to Reproductive System, Sex
Diffqrentiation & Development Dr.Dhanasree

777 3-4pm TEST [VI) Endocrines All Faculty

178 09.04.18 Mon 9-10am Male Reproductive System -1, Testosterone -
Puberty Changes Dr.Kusuma

779 77.04.78 Wed 10-LLam MRS - II Spermatogenesis Sperm - Applied
Aspects Dr.Kulkarni

180
12.04.L8 Thus

9-10am Female Reproduction System - 1, Introduction &
PuberW Changes Dr.Vijetha

181 2-3pm FRS - II Oogenesis, Ovulation Indicatorsof
Ovulation Dr.Kusuma

L82 13.04.18 Fri L0-11am Estrogen & Progesterone Functions & Applied
aspects Mrs.Asha

183
74.04.78 Sat

1,0 - 11am Menstural Cycle Dr.Dhanasree

184 3-4pm Viva & Tutorials on Reproduction & Endocrines All Faculty

185 1,6.04.18 Mon 9-10am Pregnancy & Parturition, Changes in Mother &
Fetus Dr.Vijetha

186 18.04.18 Wed 10-11am Mammary Gland, Physiology of Lactation Dr.Manju
187

19.04.18 Thus
9-10am Family Planning - Contraception Methods Dr.Kusuma

1BB 2-3pm Charts Mrs.Asha
189 20.04.78 Fri 10-11am Graphs Dr.Vijetha
790

2L.04.7B Sat
l-0 - 11am Calculations Dr.Kulkarni

797 3-4pm TEST (VII) Reproductive System All Faculty
1,92 23.04.18 Mon 9-10am Case Histories Dr.Manju
193 25.04.L8 Wed 10-11am CNS - Tracts Dr.Kusuma
1,94

26.04.78 Thus
9-10am Basal Ganglia Cerebellum Dr.Sumanth

195 2-3pm QUIZ - CNS, Reproduction & Endocrines AII Faculty
796 27.04.78 Fri 10-1Lam Thallamus, Hypothallamus & Lymbic System Dr.Manju
797

28.04.18 Sat
10-11am Repsiratory System Dr.Vijetha

198 3-4pm CVS Dr.Dhanasree
799 30.04.18 Mon 9-10am Renal System Mrs.Asha

\ -r*nr-*o*, L--Z-- tfl_z-
DEAN PRoF & HoD, DEPT oF PHY

Ma,!l,a BSOgy lnstitute of MRrMsMedical Sciences



MRIMS, DEPT OF PHY
PRACTICAL SCHEDITLE FoR 7st MBBS 2077 - z07B BATCH

MONTH OF APRIL- 2O7B

S.no Date Day Time Batch Topic Faculty

).,

02.04.18 Mon 2-4pm C

Revision of motor system & reflexes All Staff03.04.18 Tue 2-4pm A

04.04.18 Wed 2-4pm B

23

09.04.18 Mon 2 - 4pm C

CranialNerves-l-VI Mrs.Ashalatha10.04,18 Tue 2-4pm A

11.04.18 Wed 2-4pm B

24

76.04.78 Mon 2-4pm C

Cranial Nerves - VII - XII Dr.Manju1,7.04.78 Tue 2-4pm A

18.04.18 Wed 2-4pm B

25

23.04.78 Mon 2-4pm C

Revision of all Cranial Nerves All Staff24.04.t8 Tue 2-4pm A

25.04.L8 Wed 2-4pm B

26

30.04.18 Mon 2-4pm C

Graphs, Charts & Calculations Mosk's & ECG
Demo & Discussion or Exam

All Staff01.05.18 Tue 2-4pm A

02.05.18 Wed 2-4pm B
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